BRUNCH

Almonds
Olives
Pretzel sticks
Chips

CAMPARI JUCIE a carafe with campari and orange juice

TUNA MELT
ROASTED POTATOES with tartar sance
NOBIS SALAD with croutons, capers & parmesan

EGGS ROYALE /Jox with hollandaise, baked egg &> brioche

SCRAMBLED EGGS with fried chicken skin

MORTADELLA SANDWICH o# focaccia with cream cheese & pistachio
DEEPFRIED CHICKEN with mayonnaise on fermented jalapeno

MONT D’OR with pickles & bread
CROQUE MONSIEUR

45
45
20
35

525

185

80
135
175
130
200
165
280

Grilled sandwich filled with comté, smoked ham, djjon & sauce morney with a side salad 170

CROQUE TRIPLE CHEESE

Grilled sandwich with scamorza, pecorino, fontina, béchamel & tarragon with a side salad 170
FRENCH TOAST with saffron ice cream & roasted almonds

AFFOGATO vanilla icecream with espresso

COFFEE

Double espresso 30
Espresso with foamed milk -small 37
- middle 42

- large 45

Brewed coffe
Tea (green/black/red)

Hot cocoa

KINDLY INFORM US OF ANY ALLERGIES

130
85

35
35
55

SPARKLING

Laherte Freres ”Ultradition” (P. Meunier, Chard,, P. Noir) / Champagne, Fr 150
Bruno Rochard ”Des Bulles et det Boites” (Grollean, Cabernet Franc) / Loitre, FR 150

Azimut ”Cava Brut Nature” (Xarel-lo, Macabean, Parellada) / Catalunya, Es 130

WHITE
Clemens Busch "Riesling Trocken” (Riesling) / Mosel, DE 130
Domaine Rijkaert ”Cotes-du-Jura” (Chardonnay) / Jura, Fr 160
Domaine de ’Ecu ”Orthogneiss” (Melon de Bourgogne) / Loire, FR 150
ORANGE
Matthieu Barret ”J’Aurai ta Peau” (Roussanne) / Rhone, Fr 150
ROSE
Nessa 'Rosé’ (Grenache, Caladoc) /| Mediterranée, Fr 120
RED
Weingut Ziereisen ”Blauer Spatburgundet” (Pinot Noir) / Baden, DE 160
Fredi Tortes ”Priorat Classic” (Garnacha, Carinena) | Priorat, Es 140
Guy Breton ”Cuvée Marylou” (Gamay) / Beaujolais, Fr 150
FORTIFIED, SWEET & SUR VOILE half glass
Lustau “’Fino - En Rama” (Fino) / Jerez, Es 85
Domaine des Cavarodes ”Rastafia” (Chardonnay, Troussean) / Jura, Fr 100

ASK US FOR MORE WINE BY THE GLASS AND OUR CELLARLIST

Birra Moretti 30¢/ 70
Galopp 45
Spike Stzate of Mind Session Ipa 30c/ 85
Non alcoholic beer 33¢/ 65
Cidre Artisanal 33¢/ 85
Juices from Fristorps farm 33¢/ 065

Coca-Cola / Zero 33/ 35

Sparkling water 700¢/ 35
Negroni/Dry Martini 130
Campeari Juice 125
Kir (Aligoté & Cassis) 150

Drinks from Contraband: 155
Milano Spritz | Paloma | Apple Mule



